AMENDMENTS TO LB 988A

Introduced by Raikes, 25.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 7, strike "1,022,930,676" and insert
- 2 "1,027,559,109"; in line 11 strike "1,287,657,601" and insert
- 3 "1,292,286,034"; in line 17 strike "\$1,022,930,676" and insert
- 4 "\$1,027,559,109"; and in line 26 strike "\$818,898,810" and insert
- 5 "\$823,527,243".
- 6 2. On page 5, after line 24, insert the following:
- 7 "It is the intent of the Legislature that the changes
- 8 made by Legislative Bill 959, section 69, to Laws 2007, LB321,
- 9 section 49, are null and void and are superseded by the changes
- 10 made by this legislative bill.".
- 3. Strike the Raikes amendment, AM2407.